Sussex Academy School of Arts & Sciences

PTSA Partners Program

Dear Family/Business Owner,

We would like to invite you to participate in our Parent Teacher Student Association (PTSA) Partner program.

Your support will help our teachers and students. Each donation is utilized to purchase additional supplies and resources for the classrooms and programs that are PTSA sponsored for the students. The sponsorships are:

\$25 Patron \$100 Bronze \$250 Silver \$500 Gold \$1000 Platinum

In recognition of your partnership, your name/business name will be posted on the PTSA Website. The students, teachers and PTSA thank you for your consideration of your generous donation to help our Sussex Academy School staff and students.

You may send your donation by check made out to SA PTSA or Venmo.

Sincerely,

Sussex Academy of Arts & Sciences PTSA

Deborah Nails, President Edward Hale, 1st Vice President Jennifer Consuegra, 2nd Vice President Carissa Gomez, Treasurer Ann Hobbs, Secretary

Sussex Academy School of Arts & Sciences 21150 Airport Road Georgetown, DE 19947

Company/Family Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Check #:	Date:	